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Fig. 3.    Average dose as a function of radius in water phantom at 2.5cm depth.
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Fig. 4.    Average dose as a function of depth in water phantom for Cu = 4*4*3.
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Fig. 5.    Average dose between adjacent radii in water phantom for Cu = 4*4*3.
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Fig. 6.    Average dose as a function of depth in water phantom for Cu = 4*4*3.
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Fig. 7.    Average dose as a function of depth in water phantom for Cu = 4*4*5.
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Fig. 8.    Average dose along side wall of FOE with lead 3cm thick for Cu = 4*4*3.

A
ve

ra
ge

 D
os

e 
(G

y/
ph

ot
on

) x
 1

0e
-1

5

Side
Side UP
Side UUP

 



0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

2

2.2

2.4

2.6

2.8

0 100 200 300 400 500 600

Distance (cm)
Fig. 9.    Average dose along side wall of FOE with lead 3cm thick for Cu = 5*5*5.
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